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

Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 to book a viewing. Reference the address: “#303-32733 Broadway East St” 

$1,850 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 Bed Plus Den Walkout/Private Patio at Central48 
Spacious 1 bedroom and den at Central 48. Features include a large south facing patio, communal roof top 

terrace with stunning mountain views, storage lockers on each floor, and in suite laundry. Appliances include 

stove, oven, microwave, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer, and dryer. Parking and storage available at extra 

cost. Centrally located in Abbotsford, this 700 sq. ft unit is located within a 5-minute drive to Seven Oaks Mall, 

Real Canadian Superstore, Canadian Tire, Save-On-Foods, Home Depot, Walmart Supercenter, University of 

the Fraser Valley, and various Restaurants and Shops. Quick access to Hwy #1, Hwy #11, South Fraser Way, 

Maclure Rd and Abbotsford International Airport. Available December 1. No Smoking or Vaping. Tenant 

insurance is required. A small pet maybe considered with landlord approval and pet deposit. $1850 month plus 

utilities. Property Rental Address: 207-33338 George Ferguson Way. Property Manager: Stefano Gismondi 

Office Phone: 604-536-0220 

$1,850 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 bdrm apartment (Abbotsford) 
Spacious two bedroom, carpet/linoleum, fridge, stove and dishwasher, Spacious master bedroom with a walk- 

in closet. Large deck, On the third floor, No elevator, stackable washer and dyer hook up, Hydro not included, 

parking extra. Sorry, no pets, For a viewing please call/text (604) 217-0279 

mailto:c95e7622561e32acb47b623fc1673267@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT WADDINGTON 
AVE (ABBOTSFORD) 
NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH, W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE, HOT WATER INCL, SECURED PARKING-

STORAGE LOCKER. CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES, PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT, 4th FLOOR FACES NORTH, 

$1600/MONTH, 1 YEAR LEASE, AVAIL IMMED, CALL CATHY 604-853-0549, RANCHO MGMT 

$2,200 / 2br - 750ft2 - Corner Unit, North Facing, 2 Bedroom at Central48 
Don’t miss out on this spacious corner unit in the heart of Abbotsford. This north facing 2-bedroom, 2-

bathroom unit is approximately 750 sq. ft. This unit boasts a spacious layout, sliding doors leading onto a 

private balcony, in suite laundry, and stainless-steel appliances including refrigerator, dishwasher, stove and 

oven. Located within a 10-minute drive to Seven Oaks Mall, Real Canadian Superstore, Canadian Tire, Save-On-

Foods, Home Depot, Walmart Supercentre, University of the Fraser Valley, and various Restaurants and Shops. 

Quick access to Hwy #1, Hwy #11, South Fraser Way, Maclure Rd., and Abbotsford International Airport. 

Parking stall and storage locker available. Available October 1. No smoking or vaping. Tenant insurance 

required. Pets’ negotiable. $2200 month plus utilities. Property Rental Address: 510-33338 George Ferguson 

Way. Property Manager: Stefano Gismondi. Peninsula Property Management, 304-1959 152 Street, Surrey, BC 

V4A 9E3, Property Manager Cell: 604-649-7370, Office Phone: 604-536-0220 

$2,700 / 2br - 932ft2 - Brand New 2Bed/2b (Abbotsford) 
Brand new 2 bed 2 bath unit located in Central Abbotsford. Walking distance to downtown Abbotsford with 

various restaurants, coffee shops, bakeries, and much more to keep you entertained. This large unit has an 

open concept layout with lots of natural light. Gourmet kitchen features stainless steel appliances, stone 

counter tops and a wonderful light colour scheme for the floors and cabinets. The Edge building has a roof top 

patio with views of Downtown Abby and Mt. Baker; perfect for entertaining. The Edge  is easily accessible from 

Hwy 1, only 5-7 minutes from Sevenoaks Mall and Mill Lake Park. This 5 level complex is centrally located close 

to public transportation and shopping. Apartment has 2 generous sized bedrooms well positioned as far apart 

as possible for privacy and 2 full bathrooms! (778) 316-7958 
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This brand new basement suite is conveniently located near schools, shopping and Mission Leisure centre. 

Enjoy the convenience of in suite laundry and ample parking. Lease Terms. No pets, No dogs . No cats Contact 

Us: Ace Agencies Property Management 604.210.3992 

$1,800 / 1br - 1100ft2 - Suite for rent (Mission) 
Brand new ground level 1 bedroom suite with a huge kitchen and lots of natural light.Looking for a quiet person 
or a couple.Will require tenant insurance and a credit check. Utilities included plus wifi. No smoking. Cats ok 
No dogs 
 

b43bb6913a853e478791e6fd82b7e9e4@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,805 / 1br - Beautiful Quiet Neighborhood! 
Beautiful Quiet Neighborhood! Come enjoy your new home in Missions suburban style neighborhood. Located 

on the far East side of Mission, this ground floor unit is great for garden views. This beautiful suite offers a 

private deck for getting outside or barbecuing, and perfect for having family or friends visit. This ground floor 

suite is a one bedroom, one bathroom space, situated in a quiet community close to schools and parks . Suite 

Features:- 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath- Baseboard heating- Private laundry- Pets negotiable- Parking available- Utilities 

included- Internet included, Lease Terms: One year with month to month thereafter. Professionally Marketed 

and Managed by: Mark Murphy Brookside Realty Ltd and Assistant Kelcey Patterson & Ben Hoang. 

54886a9d346033c69d9e9a394008ff7d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 🏡 **Newly Built 2-Bedroom Suite with 1 Bathroom – Prime 
Location!** (Mission) 
Welcome to your new home sweet home! This spacious 2-bedroom suite in a brand-new house is ready to 

welcome you with open arms. Located in a family-friendly neighbourhood, this gem offers convenience, 

comfort, and everything you need.**Key Features:**- **2 Bedrooms:** Spacious and well-lit, both bedrooms 

are perfect for rest and relaxation.- **1 Bathroom:** Convenience at its best with a well-appointed 

bathroom.- **All Major Appliances:** No need to worry about bringing your own. This suite includes a washer, 

dryer, fridge, stove, and dishwasher!- **Separate Entrance:** Your own private entrance ensures complete 

privacy and independence.- **Nearby Amenities:** Walk to daycare, elementary schools, supermarkets, and 

more!- **Street Parking:** Hassle-free parking right outside your door. **Utilities** Split amongst other suites 

in-house.- **Rent:** All of this for just $1850 per month! 

89e73bd73a5032c1bf888a526c078aa7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Bright And Spacious Ground Level 2 Bdrm Bsmt Ste 
Available For Rent!! (Mission) 
Just minutes away from schools, transit and shopping. Reference and credit checks will be performed and 

definitely no smoking!! Minimum 1 yr lease. To arrange for a private viewing or inquire about this property, 

mailto:b43bb6913a853e478791e6fd82b7e9e4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:54886a9d346033c69d9e9a394008ff7d@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:89e73bd73a5032c1bf888a526c078aa7@hous.craigslist.org
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please contact Marianne at HomeLife Advantage Realty (Central Valley) Ltd at 778-878-7304 or reply to this ad 

and please include your contact number and do not forget to mention “Mission” in your response. This unit is 

tenanted and requires proper notice prior to viewing. (778) 878-7304 

$1,975 / 2br - 850ft2 - Fully furnished 2 bed 1 bath lower suite (Mission) 
Fully Furnished registered suite. 2 bed 1 bath. Stave lake street & Best ave Mission. This suite has everything, 

brand new furniture, decor, dishes, pots & pans etc. You will only bring your own bed linens and towels & 

vacuum. Great neighborhood, that is close to shops & bus stops. All utilities are included (hydro, heat, 

water/sewer, garbage, recycling, green bin pickup, internet, basic cable ), 6 month lease then month to month, 

No Pets, No Smoking, Max 2 people, Parking available. Stainless steel appliances (fridge, stove/oven, 
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